

State Vs. Deepak Dabas & Ors.
FIR No.463/16
PS Vijay Vihar
CS No.53600/16

27.08.2018

Present: Sh. Virender Kharta, Id. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Satbir @ Bablu on bail with Sh. Abhishek Kaushik,
Advocate.

Other two accused produced from J/C with Sh. Dharam Raj
Ohlan, Advocate.

Today the case is fixed for arguments on charge.

Supplementary charge sheet has not been received till
today.

Put up on **01.10.2018** for awaiting of supplementary charge
sheet and consideration on charge.

(Raj Rani)
ASJ-04/NW/Rohini/Delhi
27.08.2018