

State Vs Deepak Dabas
FIR No. 463/16
PS Vijay Vihar

03.12.2018

Present: Sh. Pankaj Bhatia ,Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Ajay Dabas and Deepak Dabas produced from JC
with Sh. Dharamraj Ohlan, ld. Counsel.
Accused Satbir @ Baloo on bail with Sh. Sanjay Kaushik,
ld.proxy counsel.

Ld. Substitute Addl. PP prays that all the IOs be summoned
regarding the status of the fourth accused who as per charge-sheet is yet
to be arrested.

Let summons be issued to all the IOs for the next date of
hearing.

Put up for arguments on charge on 21.01.2019.

(Raj Rani)
ASJ-04/NW/Rohini/Delhi
03.12. 2018