

State Vs Deepak Dabas & ors
FIR No. 463/16
PS: Vijay Vihar

21.01.2019

Present: Sh.Virender Kharta,Ld.Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Ajay Dabas and Deepak Dabas not produced from JC .
Sh. Dharamra Ohlan, ld. Counsel for accused Ajay Dabas and Deepak Dabas.
Accused Satbir @ Babloo on bail with Sh. Abhishekh Kaushik, ld. Counsel.
SI Ramesh in person.

Today the case is fixed for consideration on charge.

Production warrants of accused Ajay Dabas and Deepak Dabas be issued for the next date of hearing.

Request has been sent by SI Vijay and SI Narender. They be summoned for the next date of hearing.

Put up on 18.02.2019 for consideration on charge. SI Ramesh be also summoned for the next date of hearing.

(Raj Rani)
ASJ-04/NW/Rohini/Delhi
21.01.2019