

State Vs. Deepak Dabas
FIR No. 463/16
PS: Vijay Vihar

19th August 2019

Present : Sh. Virender Kharta, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Satbir on bail.
Remaining two accused persons produced from J.C.
Sh. Dharamraj Ohlan, Id. Counsel for accused Deepak and
Ajay.
IO SI Narender in person.

PW-2 Sh. Manjeet Kumar, further examined in chief, partly cross-examined and further cross-examination deferred at request of Id. Counsel for accused persons Ajay Dabas and Deepak Dabas. He be summoned afresh for NDOH.

Ct. Pardeep has sent request on the ground that he is out of station.

Heard. Allowed for today only. He be summoned afresh for NDOH.

Ct. Vinod is served but absent. Issue BW against him in a sum of Rs. 2,000/- for NDOH.

PW-2 be summoned for NDOH.

Put up for PE on **23.09.2019. Witness at sr. no. 29 and 30 be summoned for NDOH.**

(Raj Rani)
ASJ-04/NW/Rohini/Delhi
19.08.2019