

PHYSICAL HEARING IN THE COURT

**SC NO.53600/16
State Vs.Deepak Dabas
FIR NO.463/16
PS Vijay Vihar**

22.01.2021

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar-I, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.
Accused Satbir is stated to be on bail.
Remaining accused persons are stated to be in JC.

Matter is at the stage of PE.

Let the witnesses be summoned for NDOH.

Put up for PE on **01.03.2021**.

**KIRAN GUPTA
ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE-03,
NORTH WEST DISTRICT,
ROHINI COURTS,
DELHI/22.01.2021**