

HEARING THROUGH VIDEO COFERENCING

SC No. 53600/16

State Vs. Deepak Dabas

FIR No.463/16

PS Vijay Vihar

20.07.2021

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar, Ld. Additional Public Prosecutor
for the State.

Matter is fixed for PE.

Put up for appearance of Ld. Defence Counsel for
accused and for purpose fixed for **23.10.2021**.

**KIRAN GUPTA
ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE-03,
NORTH WEST DISTRICT,
ROHINI COURTS,
DELHI/ 20.07.2021**