

PHYSICAL HEARING IN THE COURT

**SC No. 53600/16
FIR NO. 463/16
PS Vijay Vihar
State Vs. Deepak Dabas**

23.10.2021

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar-I, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Dharamraj, ld. counsel for all accused persons.
All Accused not produced from JC.

Matter is at the stage of PE.

Put up for PE on **29.11.2021**.

Witness be summoned accordingly.

Issue production warrants against accused for
NDOH.

**(KIRAN GUPTA)
ADDL.SESIONS JUDGE-03,
NORTH WEST, ROHINI,
NEW DELHI -
23.10.2021**