

SC No. 53600/2016
STATE Vs. Deepak Dabas
FIR No.463/2016
PS: Vijay Vihar

16.05.2023

One of the regular Stenographer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Sanjay Jindal, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Deepak Dabas produced from JC through VC.
Accused Ajay produced through VC Lockup.
Accused Satvir @ Bablu is present on bail.
Sh. Dharam Raj Ohlan, Ld. Defence Counsel for the all accused person.

PW 7 Smt. Om Vati examined, cross examined and discharged.

Put up for PE on **08.08.2023**.

(BABRU BHAN)
ADDL. SESSIONS JUDGE-03,
NORTH WEST DISTT,
ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/16.05.2023