

SC 53600/2016
STATE
Vs.
DEEPAK DABAS
FIR No.463 /2016
(Vijay Vihar)

01.04.2024

Present: Sh. Sanjay Jindal, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused Satvir on bail with Ld. Counsel Sh. Pintu
Kumar.
Remaining both accused produced from JC.
IO Insp. Narender.

PWs Kamal and Anju are absent despite service.

Issue BWs in the sum of Rs.5000/- each against them for the
next date of hearing.

Put up for PE on **24.05.2024**.

(BABRU BHAN)
ASJ-03 (NORTH-WEST)
ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/01.04.2024