

17
SC No. 53600/16
FIR No. 463/16
PS Crime Branch
STATE Vs. Deepak Dabas- **Ajay Dabas**

14.02.2025

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Charul Chaudhary for applicant/
accused Ajay Dabas through VC.

Ld. Counsel for applicant/ accused has sought
adjournment to advance arguments on bail.

At request, put up for arguments on **18.02.2025**.

(BABRU BHAN)
ASJ-03 (NORTH-WEST)
ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/14.02.2025